
DATE 

07/03/2025 

10/03/2025 

17/03/2025 

19/03/2025 

21/03/2025 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

25/03/2025 

27/03/2025 

PROGRAMME OF SECOND YEAR T.D.C. ARTS 
EXAMINATION - 2025 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ) 

DAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

CODE 

2321 

2421 

2441-A 

2441-B 

2641 

2361 

2461 

2362 

2462 

2322 

2422 

2442-A 

2442-B 

2642 

2381 

2581 

2851 

2401 

2541 

2561 

2341 

2681 

PAPERSUBJECT 

ECONOMICS-I 

HOME SC.-I 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

GHARANAS & THEORY OF RAAG 

TANTRAKARI-TECHNICAL TERMS AND 

DEFINATION 

SANSKRIT -I 

GEOGRAPHY-I 

PHILOSOPHY-I 

GEOGRAPHY-| 

PHILOSOPHY-| 

ECONOMICS-| 

HOME SC.-I 

HISTORICAL STUDY OF INDIAN 
MUSIC(MEDIEVAL PERIOD) 

HISTORICAL STUDY OF INDIAN 
|INSTRUMENTAL MEDIVIEAL PERIOD 

SANSKRIT-| 

HINDI LIT-I 

PUBLIC ADM.-I 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION I 

HISTORY -I 

PRAKRIT-I 

PSYCHOLOGY-| 

ENGLISH LIT-I 

sOCIOLOGY-I 

CONTINUE TO PG 2 



DATE 

29/03/2025 

02/04/2025 

04/04/2025 

08/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

22/04/2025 

24/04/2025 

26/04/2025 

28/04/2025 

30/04/2025 

02/05/2025 

05/05/2025 

PROGRAMME OF SECOND YEAR T.D.C. ARTS 
EXAMINATION - 2025 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ) 

DAY 

SATURDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

(2) 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

CODE 

2301 

2481 

2701 

2302 

2482 

2702 

2402 

2542 

2562 

1705/ARTS 

2342 

2682 

2382 

2582 

2852 

2601 

1207/ARTS 

2602 

2143/ARTS 

2142/ARTS 

2931 

2951 

PAPERISUBJECT 

DRAW & PAINT-! O1-00 PM To6-0oPM 

POLITICAL SCIENCE -I 

URDU LITERATURE 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

DRAW & PAINT-I 

POLITICAL SCIENCE-I| 

URDU LITERATURE-II 

HISTORY -I| 

PRAKRIT-I| 

PSYCHOLOGY-!| 

GEN, HINDI 

ENGLISH LIT -|| 

|SOCIOLOGY-I| 

HINDI LIT-I| 

PUBLIC ADM.-II 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION II 

RAJASTHANI SAHITYA-! 

ELEM. COMPUTER APPL. 

RAJASTHANI SAHITYA-I| 

MATHS-I|| 

MATHS-|| 

FASHION TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGNING-I 
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 

CONTINUE TO PG 3 



07/05/2025 

DATE 

09/05/2025 

NOTE : 

Date : 

PROGRAMME OF SECOND YEAR T.D.C. ARTS 
(3) 

(FOR REGULAR| EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATESTUDENTS ) 

DAY 

21||2)24 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

FRIDAY 

CODE 

WEDNESDAY 2141/ARTS 

2932 

2952 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

MATHS-! 

FASHION TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGNING-| 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

|LIBRARY AND INFROMATION SCIENCE-I| 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 

the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 

entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 

later date 

DY. REGISTRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
2|1224 
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