

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF SECOND YEAR T.D.C. ARTS **EXAMINATION - 2025**

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
07/03/2025	FRIDAY	2321	ECONOMICS-I
		2421	HOME SCI
		2441-A	GHARANAS & THEORY OF RAAG
		2441-B	TANTRAKARI-TECHNICAL TERMS AND DEFINATION
		2641	SANSKRIT - I
10/03/2025	MONDAY	2361	GEOGRAPHY-I
		2461	PHILOSOPHY-I
17/03/2025	MONDAY	2362	GEOGRAPHY-II
		2462	PHILOSOPHY-II
19/03/2025	WEDNESDAY	2322	ECONOMICS-II
13/03/2323		2422	HOME SCII
		2442-A	HISTORICAL STUDY OF INDIAN MUSIC(MEDIEVAL PERIOD)
		2442-B	HISTORICAL STUDY OF INDIAN INSTRUMENTAL MEDIVIEAL PERIOD
		2642	SANSKRIT - II
21/03/2025	FRIDAY	2381	HINDI LIT-I
		2581	PUBLIC ADMI
		2851	PHYSICAL EDUCATION I
25/02/2025	TUESDAY	2401	HISTORY - I
25/03/2025		2541	PRAKRIT-I
		2561	PSYCHOLOGY-I
27/03/2025	THURSDAY	2341	ENGLISH LIT - I
	,,,,	2681	SOCIOLOGY-I

CONTINUE TO PG 2

(2)

PROGRAMME OF SECOND YEAR T.D.C. ARTS **EXAMINATION - 2025**

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
29/03/2025	SATURDAY	2301	DRAW & PAINT-I C01.00 PM To 6.00 PM
		2481	POLITICAL SCIENCE -I
		2701	URDU LITERATURE-I
02/04/2025	WEDNESDAY	2302	DRAW & PAINT-II
		2482	POLITICAL SCIENCE-II
		2702	URDU LITERATURE-II
04/04/2025	FRIDAY	2402	HISTORY - II
		2542	PRAKRIT-II
		2562	PSYCHOLOGY-II
08/04/2025	TUESDAY	1705/ARTS	GEN. HINDI
16/04/2025	WEDNESDAY	2342	ENGLISH LIT - II
		2682	SOCIOLOGY-II
22/04/2025	TUESDAY	2382	HINDI LIT-II
		2582	PUBLIC ADMII
		2852	PHYSICAL EDUCATION II
24/04/2025	THURSDAY	2601	RAJASTHANI SAHITYA-I
26/04/2025	SATURDAY	1207/ARTS	ELEM. COMPUTER APPL.
28/04/2025	MONDAY	2602	RAJASTHANI SAHITYA-II
30/04/2025	WEDNESDAY	2143/ARTS	MATHS-III
02/05/2025	FRIDAY	2142/ARTS	MATHS-II
05/05/2025	MONDAY	2931	FASHION TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGNING-I
		2951	LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE-I

CONTINUE TO PG 3

PROGRAMME OF SECOND YEAR T.D.C. ARTS EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
07/05/2025	WEDNESDAY	2141/ARTS	MATHS-I
09/05/2025	FRIDAY	2932	FASHION TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGNING-II
		2952	LIBRARY AND INFROMATION SCIENCE-II

NOTE:-

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date: 27/12/24

DY. REGISTRAR

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY

UDAIPUR